ESMT            Preliminary EMP8130
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc.                        Publication Date: Feb. 2014
 Revision: 0.1 1/12
Ultra High-PSRR, Low-Noise, 300mA CMOS
Linear Regulator
General Description
The EMP8130 features ultra-high power supply
rejection ratio, low output voltage noise, low

 Revision: 0.1 2/12
Connection Diagrams
Order information
EMP8130-XXVN05NRR
--------------------------------------------------
XX  Output voltage
--------------------------------------------------
VN05  SOT-23-5 Package
--------------------------------------------------
NRR  RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
Order, Marking & Packing Information
Package Vout-A Product ID. Marking Packing
0.8V EMP8130-08VN05NRR
1.0V EMP8130-10VN05NRR
1.2V EMP8130-12VN05NRR
1.3V EMP8130-13VN05NRR
1.5V EMP8130-15VN05NRR
1.8V EMP8130-18VN05NRR
2.5V EMP8130-25VN05NRR
2.8V EMP8130-28VN05NRR
3.0V EMP8130-30VN05NRR
SOT-23-5
3.3V EMP8130-33VN05NRR
Tape & Reel
3Kpcs
ESMT            Preliminary EMP8130
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc.                        Publication Date: Feb. 2014
 Revision: 0.1 3/12
Pin Functions
Name SOT-23-5 Function